 www.elma.com 1/4
DATA SHEET
3U OPENVPX BACKPLANE ALIGNED WITH SOSA™
6 slots with optional VITA 66 & 67 connectors
Designed in alignment with The Open Group® Sensor Open
Systems Architecture™ Technical Reference Standard  (SOSA),
this 3U backplane offers 6 PIC (Plug in Card) slots to support
the defense industry’s hardware and software convergence

3U OPENVPX BACKPLANE ALIGNED WITH SOSA™
6 slots with optional VITA 66 & 67 connectors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Height #
  Slots Description
Switch
Slot
Profile
Payload Slots
2, 5 & 6
Profile
Timing
Slot
Profile
Part Number
   3U       6
6-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, with no 67.3 aperture in the
switch slot, four fat pipes (FP) on the data plane, and ultra-thin pipe (UTP) on
data plane to the timing slot, without any VITA 66/67 modules installed
14.4.14 14.6.11-0 14.9.2-0 1SVX306AKP-1X31
   3U                   6
6-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, with no VITA 67.3 aperture in
switch slot,  three fat pipes (FP) on the data plane, without any VITA 66/67
modules installed
14.4.14 14.6.11-0 14.9.2-0 1SVX306AEP-1X31(R)*
   3U                   6
6-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, with no VITA 67.3 aperture in
switch slot,  three fat pipes (FP) on the data plane, without any VITA 66/67
modules installed, with 14 position SMPM connectors in Payload slots 2, 5
& 6 and a 10 position SMPM connector in Timing slot 3
14.4.14 14.6.11-4 14.9.2-1 1SVX306AEP-9001(R)*
   3U       6
6-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, with no VITA 67.3 aperture in
switch slot,  three fat pipes (FP) on the data plane, without any VITA 66/67
modules installed, with 10 position SMPM connectors in Payload slots 2, 5
& 6 and a 10 position SMPM connector in Timing slot 3
14.4.14 14.6.11-2 14.9.2-1 1SVX306AEP-9002(R)*
   3U                 6 6-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, with VITA 67.3D aperture in the
switch slot, with no VITA 66/67 modules installed 14.8.7-0 14.6.11-0 14.9.2-0 1SVX306ACP-1X31(R)*
   3U      6
6-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, with VITA 67.3D aperture in the
switch slot, with module D in Switch slot, with 14 position SMPM connectors
in Payload slots 2, 5 & 6 and a 10position SMPM connector in Timing slot 3
14.9.2-5 14.6.11-4 14.9.2-1 1SVX306ACP-9001(R)*
   3U       6
6-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, with VITA 67.3D
aperture in the switch slot, with module D in Switch slot, with 10
position SMPM connectors in Payload slots 2, 5 & 6 and a 10
position SMPM connector in Timing slot 3
14.9.2-5 14.6.11-2 14.9.2-1 1SVX306ACP-9002(R)*
Datasheet-3U-6Slot-VPX-SOSA-Aligned-Backplane-01.18.23
© Copyright 2023 by Elma Electronic Inc. Subject to technical modifications, all data supplied without liability.
Please contact our sales team for more details.
United States: +1 510 656 3400